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(20172562 BCD14 * GFMIS/108682 4,710.00 4,710.00 108682 931000
(2/01/2562 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 5,750.00 10,460.00 108682 931000
02/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,230.00 17,690.00 108682 931000
02/01/2562 BCDIi4 GFMIS/108682 5,360.00 23,050.00 108682 931000
03/01/2562 BPDWT Industrial Cen 23,050.00 0.00 443 93999
07/01/2562 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 11,976.60 11,976.60 108682 931000
07/01/2562 BCDI14 GIFMIS/108682 16,520.00 28,496.60 108682 931000
07/01/2562 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 1,520.00 30,016.60 108682 931000
07/01/2562 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 6,840.00 36,856.60 108682 931000
07/01/2562 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 1,300.00 38,156.60 103682 931000
07/01/2562 BPDWT Industrial Cen 6,840.00 31,31660 443 93999
0%/01/2562 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 44,550.00 73,866.60 108682 931003
09/01/2562 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 10,890.00 86,756.60 108682 931003
09/01/2562 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 29,700.00 116,456.60 108682 931003
09/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,670.00 149,126.60 108682 931003
09/01/2562 BCDI4 UEMIS/108682 10,890.00 160,016.60 108682 931003
09/01/2562 BPDWT Industrial Cen 31,316.60 128,700.00 443 93999
09/01/2562 BPDWT Industrial Cen 128,700.00 0.00 443 93999
11/01/2562 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 6,600.00 6,600.00 108682 931001
11/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,210.00 10,810.00 108682 931001
11/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,970.00 [6,780.00 108682 931001
11/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,000.00 29,780.00 108682 931001
11/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,600.00 36,380.00 108682 231001
11/01/2562 BCDI14 GFMIS/[08682 100,000.00 156,380.00 108682 931001
153/01/2562 BPDWT Industrial Cen 112,570.00 43.810.00 443 93999
17/01/2562 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 1,780.00 4550000 1086%2 931000
17/01/2562 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 6,260.00 51,850.00 108682 931000
710172562 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 6,486.00 58,336.00 108682 931000
17/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,260.00 60,596.00 108682 931000
17/01/2562 CWTRC 4430020035 10096040 4,210.00 56,386.00 443 580612
18/01/2562 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 133,200.00 159,586.00 108682 931001
18/01/2562 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 39,600.00 199,186.00 108682 931001
18/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 208,186.00 108682 931001
18/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 92,000.00 300,186.00 108682 0!
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A HUINUYS i 31012562
B.(HDIQATEIN aqaldiy  THB
A351H WAUQ  0.00
41000
f5u duasuemmmnIsunIng 4
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gATH T
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i PRULRE ABEUY EOETELT D 14 I AAUNAD 1Y {18013
18/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,330.00 309,516.00 108682 931001
18/01/2562 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 10,800.00 320,316.00 108682 931001
18/01/2562 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 45,600.00 365,916.00 108682 931001
18/01/2562 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 41,600.00 407,516.00 108682 931001
18/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,960.00 418,476.00 108682 931001
18/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 425,976.00 108682 931001
18/01/2562 CWCH 10096041 9,000.00 416,976.00 443 580612
22/01/2562 BPDWT Industrial Cen 73,216.00 343,760.00 443 93999
220172562 CWTPC 10096042 332,800.00 10,960.00 443 581311
24/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 12,460.00 108682 931001
24/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 48,500.00 60,960.00 108682 931001
23/01/2562 BPDWT Industrial Cen 50,000.00 10,960.00 443 93999
29/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,600.00 21,560.00 108682 931004
29/01/2562 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 32,560.00 108682 931004
29/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 34,060.00 108682 931004
29/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 805.00 34,865.00 108682 931004
29/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,190.00 39,055.00 108682 931004
29/01/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 40,055.00 108682 931004
2%/01/2562 BPDWT Industrial Cen 10,960.00 29,095.00 443 93999
30/01/2562 BPDWT Industrial Cen 29,095.00 0.00 443 93999
C/F seaon i 0.00
Page DR. = 6 505,071.00 CR. = 14 204,885.00
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